DATR 450E DAEWOO

POWER PRODUCTS

L

L)

07T

Nl ]
RS

&_\}\

L

\

N

I

]I

r_—

==




Pos Code Part

1 DATR450E-1 RIGHT HANDLE

2 DATR450E-2 POWER CORD

3 DATR450E-3 CABLE JACKET

4 DATR450E-4 CABLE CLAMP PLATE

5 DATR450E-5 SCREW ST2.9X14

6 DATR450E-6 HEAT SHRINKABLE TUBE ¢4X25
7 DATR450E-7 SOCKET

8 DATR450E-8 SWITCH DSE-2206-R

9 DATR450E-9 SPRING

10 DATR450E-10 TRIGGER

11 DATR450E-11 RETAINER RING

12 DATR450E-12 CAPACITANCE 0.22uF

13 DATR450E-13 SCREW

14 DATR450E-14 LEFT HANDLE

15 DATR450E-15 SPRING WIRE

16 DATR450E-16 ALUMINUM TUBE

17 DATR450E-17 LOCKING KNOB

18 DATR450E-18 ROTARY KNOB+BOLT M6X50
19 DATR450E-19 LEFT AUXILIARY HANDLE
20 DATR450E-20 NUT M6

21 DATR450E-21 RIGHT AUXILIARY HANDLE
22 DATR450E-22 LEFT MOTOR HOUSING

23 DATR450E-23 RIGHT MOTOR HOUSING
24 DATR450E-24 LABEL

25 DATR450E-25 RUBBER PAD

26 DATR450E-26 NUT M4

27 DATR450E-27 BOLT M4*12

28 DATR450E-28 LABEL

29 DATR450E-29 WARNING LABEL

30 DATR450E-30 GUARD

31 DATR450E-31 BLADE COVER

32 DATR450E-32 TRIMMING BLADE 30X10X0,7
33 DATR450E-33 SCREW ST3.9X16

34,1 DATR450E-341 BOLT M4X50

34,2 DATR450E-342 WASHER

34,3 DATR450E-343 FLAT WASHER

34,4 DATR450E-344 LOWER MOTOR BRACKET
34,5 DATR450E-345 BEARING 6082z

34,6 DATR450E-346 RING

34,7 DATR450E-347 STATOR

34,8 DATR450E-348 INDUCTANCE

34,9 DATR450E-349 TOOTH BUCKLE

34.10 |DATR450E-3410 HEAT SHRINKABLE TUBE 94X10
34,11 |DATR450E-3411 TERMINAL

34,12 |DATR450E-3412 ROTOR

34,13 |DATR450E-3413 BEARING 607Z2Z

34,14 |DATR450E-3414 CARTON BRUSH HOLDER
34,15 |DATR450E-3415 CARTON BRUSH

34,16 |DATR450E-3416 UPPER MOTOR BRACKET
34,17 |DATR450E-3417 NUT

35 DATR450E-35 FLAT WASHER

36 DATR450E-36 REEL

37 DATR450E-37 NUT M6

38 DATR450E-38 RIVET ¢5X6

39 DATR450E-39 COVER

40 DATR450E-40 SPRING

41 DATR450E-41 SPOOL

42 DATR450E-42 NYLON LINE 91.2

43 DATR450E-43 REEL COVER

44

DATRA450E-44

SCREW ST3.9X16

DATR 450E




	Страница 1
	Страница 2

